Linear axis for
collaborative
robots SLIDEKIT 2.0
22
Linear axes for co l laborative robots
Technology leadership
Our journey began over 50 years ago as part of the SKF
Group, and our history with SKF provided us with the

To download the latest software update please check on ew-
ellix.com/support/library/software updates.
Ordering key
NOTE:
The SLIDEKIT 2.0 is not a functional safety system
compliant with EN ISO 13489-1 or IEC 62061. To
integrate the SLIDEKIT 2.0 into a functional safety
chain, external safety devices have to be integrated
into the overall system.
Robot
00 Any robot (no software, no robot interface plate)
UR Universal Robot
Module options
B Ball screw
20 Lead
E Cover Alumium and External motor attachment
Stroke
100 ... 1 800 mm
1 000 Preferred range
1 800 Preferred range
Electrical options
11 120 VAC / US cable
22 230 VAC / EU cable
23 230 VAC / CN cable
24 230 VAC / UK cable
25 230 VAC / CH cable
Accessories options
S Sensor
C Cableveyor
M Standard hole patten
Customized options
– Option 1
– Option 2
– Option 3
S L I D E K I T - - B 2 0 E - - - S C M - 0 0 0
ewellix.com
© Ewellix
All contents of this publication are the property of Ewellix, and may not be
reproduced or given to third parties (even extracts) without permission.
Although great care has been taken in the production of this catalog, Ewellix
does not take any responsibility for damage or other loss resulting from
omissions or typographical errors. The photo may differ slightly in appearance
from the actual product. Due to continuous improvements being made in our
products, the product’s appearance and specifications are subject to change
without notice.
PUB EL-07023/3-EN-May 2020
SKF and SKF logo are trademarks of the SKF Group